Partienplan
Zirich - B1

Sportart: Dart
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse PLZ Ort
1 Galgen Chaoten Galgen Reloaded Neschwilerstr. 19 8486 Rikon
2 Azzurril Frecce Tricolore Azzurri Lerzenstr. 17 8953 Dietikon
3 Azzurri Frecce Tricolore Azzurri Lerzenstr. 17 8953 Dietikon
4 Fallang Darters Saatlen Pub Saatlenstr. 18 8051 Zirich
5 Crazy Angels Prestige Bowling Kriesbachstr. 4 8600 Dubendorf
6 Dart Club Max Dart Club Max Friesstr. 12 8050 Ziirich
7 Dart Club Max 1 Dart Club Max DC Friesstr. 12 8050 Zdirich
8 Galgen Reloaded 2 Galgen Reloaded Neschwilerstr. 19 8486 Rikon
9 City Flyers 1 Wieland Ernst Florastr. 20 8008 Zdrich
Schreinerei
10 Dart Club Dietikon Team Billiard Club Dietikon Giessenstr.15 8953 Dietikon
2
Nr. Team-Name Kapitan Telefon
1 Galgen Chaoten Hegner, Serge 078 716 56 93
2 Azzurril Polizzotto, Edmondo 076 565 74 61
3 Azzurri lorio, Giusi 076 347 14 41
4 Fallang Darters Kallen, Nathalie 043 422 10 90
5 Crazy Angels Grob, Eveline 076 582 02 33
6 Dart Club Max Djoric, Maksim 076 398 30 22
7 Dart Club Max 1 Djoric, Slavischa 076 489 91 17
8 Galgen Reloaded 2 Schneebeli, Fredi 0792532213
9 City Flyers 1 Imfeld, Tobias 044 381 17 68
10 Dart Club Dietikon Team 2 Meier, Ueli 079447 7272
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team Zeit
1 Azzurri 1 - Azzurri 19:30
Fallang Darters - Crazy Angels 19:30
Dart Club Max - Dart Club Max 1 19:30
Galgen Reloaded 2 - City Flyers 1 20:00
Dart Club Dietikon Team 2 - Galgen Chaoten 19:30
2 Crazy Angels - Azzurril 19:30
Dart Club Max 1 - Fallang Darters 19:30
City Flyers 1 - Dart Club Max 19:30
Galgen Chaoten - Galgen Reloaded 2 20:00
Azzurri - Dart Club Dietikon Team 2 19:30
3 Azzurri 1 - Dart Club Max 1 19:30
Fallang Darters - City Flyers 1 19:30
Dart Club Max - Galgen Chaoten 19:30
Galgen Reloaded 2 - Azzurri 20:00
Dart Club Dietikon Team 2 - Crazy Angels 19:30
4 City Flyers 1 - Azzurril 19:30
Galgen Chaoten - Fallang Darters 20:00
Azzurri - Dart Club Max 19:30
Crazy Angels - Galgen Reloaded 2 19:30
Dart Club Max 1 - Dart Club Dietikon Team 2 19:30
5 Azzurri 1 - Fallang Darters 19:30
Dart Club Max - Galgen Reloaded 2 19:30
Azzurri - Galgen Chaoten 19:30
Crazy Angels - Dart Club Max 1 19:30
Dart Club Dietikon Team 2 - City Flyers 1 19:30
6 Dart Club Max - Azzurril 19:30
Fallang Darters - Dart Club Dietikon Team 2 19:30
City Flyers 1 - Azzurri 19:30
Galgen Chaoten - Crazy Angels 20:00

Klasse: B

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

18.05.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2014
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

052 383 23 65
043 541 99 43
043 54199 43
04332154 41
044 822 80 80
076 398 30 22
076 398 30 22
052 383 23 65
044 497 70 70

044 742 33 33

Handy

078 716 56 93
076 565 74 61
076 347 14 41
079 725 02 68
076 582 02 33
076 398 30 22
076 48991 17
079 253 22 13
0794201391
0794477272

Termin

20.02.2014 Donnerstag
20.02.2014 Donnerstag
20.02.2014 Donnerstag
20.02.2014 Donnerstag
20.02.2014 Donnerstag
27.02.2014 Donnerstag
27.02.2014 Donnerstag
27.02.2014 Donnerstag
27.02.2014 Donnerstag
27.02.2014 Donnerstag
06.03.2014 Donnerstag
06.03.2014 Donnerstag
06.03.2014 Donnerstag
06.03.2014 Donnerstag
06.03.2014 Donnerstag
13.03.2014 Donnerstag
13.03.2014 Donnerstag
13.03.2014 Donnerstag
13.03.2014 Donnerstag
13.03.2014 Donnerstag
20.03.2014 Donnerstag
20.03.2014 Donnerstag
20.03.2014 Donnerstag
20.03.2014 Donnerstag
20.03.2014 Donnerstag
27.03.2014 Donnerstag
27.03.2014 Donnerstag
27.03.2014 Donnerstag
27.03.2014 Donnerstag
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Galgen Reloaded 2
Azzurri 1

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Dart Club Max 1

Crazy Angels

Azzurri

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Fallang Darters

Galgen Chaoten

Dart Club Max 1

Dart Club Max

Fallang Darters

Galgen Reloaded 2

Crazy Angels

City Flyers 1

Azzurri 1

Dart Club Max 1
Galgen Reloaded 2
Dart Club Max
Galgen Chaoten
City Flyers 1
Fallang Darters
Azzurri 1

Galgen Reloaded 2
City Flyers 1
Azzurri

Crazy Angels

Dart Club Max
Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Azzurri

Dart Club Max 1
Galgen Chaoten

20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

27.03.2014
03.04.2014
03.04.2014
03.04.2014
03.04.2014
03.04.2014
10.04.2014
10.04.2014
10.04.2014
10.04.2014
10.04.2014
17.04.2014
17.04.2014
17.04.2014
17.04.2014
17.04.2014

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Azzurri

Crazy Angels

Dart Club Max 1
City Flyers 1
Galgen Chaoten
Azzurri 1

Fallang Darters
Dart Club Max
Galgen Reloaded 2
Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Dart Club Max 1
City Flyers 1
Galgen Chaoten
Azzurri

Crazy Angels
Azzurri 1

Fallang Darters
Dart Club Max
Galgen Reloaded 2
Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Fallang Darters
Galgen Reloaded 2
Galgen Chaoten
Dart Club Max 1
City Flyers 1
Azzurri 1

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Azzurri

Crazy Angels

Dart Club Max 1
Galgen Reloaded 2
Dart Club Max
Galgen Chaoten
City Flyers 1
Fallang Darters
Azzurri 1

Galgen Reloaded 2
City Flyers 1
Azzurri

Crazy Angels

Dart Club Max
Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Azzurri

Dart Club Max 1
Galgen Chaoten

Azzurri 1

Fallang Darters

Dart Club Max

Galgen Reloaded 2

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Crazy Angels

Dart Club Max 1

City Flyers 1

Galgen Chaoten

Azzurri

Azzurri 1

Fallang Darters

Dart Club Max

Galgen Reloaded 2

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
City Flyers 1

Galgen Chaoten

Azzurri

Crazy Angels

Dart Club Max 1

Azzurri 1

Dart Club Max

Azzurri

Crazy Angels

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Dart Club Max

Fallang Darters

City Flyers 1

Galgen Chaoten

Galgen Reloaded 2
Azzurri 1

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Dart Club Max 1

Crazy Angels

Azzurri

Dart Club Dietikon Team 2
Fallang Darters

Galgen Chaoten

Dart Club Max 1

Dart Club Max

Fallang Darters

Galgen Reloaded 2

Crazy Angels

City Flyers 1

Azzurri 1

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00

24.04.2014
24.04.2014
24.04.2014
24.04.2014
24.04.2014
01.05.2014
01.05.2014
01.05.2014
01.05.2014
01.05.2014
08.05.2014
08.05.2014
08.05.2014
08.05.2014
08.05.2014
15.05.2014
15.05.2014
15.05.2014
15.05.2014
15.05.2014
22.05.2014
22.05.2014
22.05.2014
22.05.2014
22.05.2014
29.05.2014
29.05.2014
29.05.2014
29.05.2014
29.05.2014
05.06.2014
05.06.2014
05.06.2014
05.06.2014
05.06.2014
12.06.2014
12.06.2014
12.06.2014
12.06.2014
12.06.2014
19.06.2014
19.06.2014
19.06.2014
19.06.2014
19.06.2014

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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